UPSTATE

MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 2022-23
Radiation Therapy BS. BPS

Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice.*Additional costs, such as providing
additional background checks to clinical sites, may be incurred. If you incur health insurance
costs that you would like to be considered in your budget, please contact the financial aid office.

Subtract your total resources from your costs to determine how much to borrow.

Costs

*Tuition, NYS Resident, per year
Non-resident, per year

Fees (Estimate per year)
Activities Fee
Health Services Fee
SUNY College Fee
Technology Fee

Books & Supplies
Licensure/Certification
Living Expenses

Rent & Utilities

Food

Personal

Travel

Loan fees

Your total costs (NY resident)

Your total costs (non-NY resident)

Year 1

3 Semesters
$10,605
$25,470

$942
$180
$403
$75
$284

$2,400

$25,680
$15,000
$5,880
$2,400
$2,400

$100

$39,727
$54,592

Year 2

2 Semesters
$7,070
$16,980

$917
$180
$403
$50
$284

$1,600

$120

$21,400
$12,500
$4,900
$2,000
$2,000

$100

$31,311
$41,221
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