

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 2022-23 Radiation Therapy BS, BPS

Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice.*Additional costs, such as providing additional background checks to clinical sites, may be incurred. If you incur health insurance costs **that** you would like to be considered in your budget, please contact the financial aid office. Subtract your total resources from your costs to determine how much to borrow.

Costs	Year 1	Year 2
	3 Semesters	2 Semesters
*Tuition, NYS Resident, per year	\$10,605	\$7,070
Non-resident, per year	\$25,470	\$16,980
Fees (Estimate per year)	\$942	\$917
Activities Fee	\$180	\$180
Health Services Fee	\$403	\$403
SUNY College Fee	\$75	\$50
Technology Fee	\$284	\$284
Books & Supplies	\$2,400	\$1,600
Licensure/Certification		\$120
Living Expenses	\$25,680	\$21,400
Rent & Utilities	\$15,000	\$12,500
Food	\$5,880	\$4,900
Personal	\$2,400	\$2,000
Travel	\$2,400	\$2,000
Loan fees	\$100	\$100
Your total costs (NY resident)	\$39,727	\$31,311
Your total costs (non-NY resident)	\$54,592	\$41,221